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January 2022
sun mon tue wed thu fri sat
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 1" 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31
Practice Start Date:
Softball
February 2022
sun mon tue wed thu fri sat
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
YHS vs WMHS———
27 28
March 2022
sun mon tue wed thu fri sat
2 3 4
m Softball, Varsity: m Softball, Varsity:
WMHS @ HHS Las Cruces HS @
WMHS
m Softball, Varsity:
Las Cruces HS @
WMHS
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
TBD Softball, Varsity: [TBD Softball, Varsity: |TBD Softball, Varsity:
WMHS @ St. Pius X |WMHS @ St. Pius X |WMHS @ St. Pius X
Invite Invite Invite
13 14 5 16 17 18 19
m Metro Softball TBD Softball, Varsity: |TBD Softball, Varsity: |TBD Softball, Varsity: |TBD Softball, Varsity:
Tournament APS METRO APS METRO APS METRO APS METRO
CHAMPIONSHIPS CHAMPIONSHIPS CHAMPIONSHIPS CHAMPIONSHIPS
m Metro Softball m Metro Softball m Metro Softball
Tournament Tournament Tournament
m Metro Softball
West Mesa at Atrisco
Heritage
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
m Softball, Varsity:
RGHS vs WMHS
27 28 29 30 31
m Softball Varsity m Softball, Varsity:
West Mesa at Valley |Los Lunas at West
Mesa
WMHS-vstostunas—

HS————




April 2022
sun

mon

tue

wed

thu

fri

3 4
m Softball Varsity La

Cueva at West Mesa

5 6
m Softball Varsity La

Cueva at West Mesa

8
m Softball, Varsity:

WMHS @ Farmington
HS

m Softball, Varsity:
WMHS @ Farmington
HS

10

11

m Softball, Varsity:
West Mesa at Del

Norte

12

14

15

16
m Softball, Varsity:

WMHS @ Piedra
Vista HS

m Softball, Varsity:
WMHS @ Piedra
Vista HS

17

18

20

21

22

23
m Softball, Varsity:
EHS v WMHS

m Softball, Varsity:
EHS v WMHS

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
m Softball, Varsity:

SHS @ WMHS
m Softball, Varsity:

SHS @ WMHS

May 2022
sun

mon

tue

wed

thu

fri

sat

5
TBD NMAA State

Championship:

Softball

6
TBD NMAA State

Championship:
Softball

TBD NMAA State
Championship:
Softball

12

13

TBD NMAA State
Championship:

Softball

14
TBD NMAA State

Championship:
Softball

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




